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DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

Number of Sports and Cultural Activities or
Competitions Organized by the Institution 2019-20

Sl. No | Date & Year Name of the event Participants
1 9th March - 2020 International Women’s Day 121
2 10" February- 2020 | National Tooth Ache Day (by Dept of PHD ) 19
3 26" January-2020 Republic day celebration 32

16" November -2019 | Convocation day 166
5 | 12" November -2019 | Annual Day 213
8™ & 9™ November-
6 2019 Sports/ Pravega Day 206
74 7" November-2019 Traditional Day 223
World Water Day (By Dept of PHD &
8 | 22™ March-2019 prostho ) 44

3 |
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eordinator RINCIPAL
1.Q.A.C. MINR Dental College & Hospital
MHR Dental Collapge & Hnsni: MNR Nagar, NarsapurR:ad,
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YTy T Fax: (0B455) 230533/ 230565/ 230699
D O OE OSSP AL E-mail: mnrde@mnrindia.org; Website: www.mnrindia.org

Date: 2™ March -2020

CIRCULAR

On the occasion of International women’s day 9" March 2020, dance and singing activity
program will be conducted for undergraduate’s students.

Venue: MNR auditorium, MNR dental college and hospital, from 11:00 am onwards.
NOTE:

Participants are required to bring their own necessary materials for the event
Sola dance and solo song entries are allowed

1.
2.
3. Group dance entries, maximum of 5 students are allowed per team.
4. Songs should not exceed more than 8 minutes

Interested students to give the names to Dr. Shantipriya (Dept of prosthodontics).

PRINCIPAL
MNRDental College & Hospital
MNR Nager, NarsapurRoad,
i SANGAREDDY Dist-502294 ZS.
e IQAC
e All the Departments
e Students’ Coordinators
e Notice board
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"ACTIVITY REPORT

INTERNATIONAL WOMEN’'S DAY- 9" MARCH 2020

Event: Dance and singing activity on International Women’s Day Celebration

Venue: MNR Auditorium, MNR Dental College & Hospital

Time: 11:00 -1:30 pm

Attendance: 121 total

Audience: 10 staff and 111 students

Content Delivered: Every year 8" March is celebrated as international women’s day. On 9"
march, the event started with a prayer song. Hari tej from 3 year and Someshwari addressed
the gathering and delivered a welcome speech to Dr. Sujatha Gopal. The principal of dental
college Dr. Sujatha Gopal shared her views on women’s empowerment and the purpose of
this day is to uphold women's achievements, recognize challenges, and focus greater
attention on women's rights. She addressed the 2020 year's theme for International Women's
Day, “I am Generation Equality: Realizing Women's Rights”. The Generation Equality
campaign is bringing together people of every gender, age, ethnicity, race, religion and

country, to drive actions that will create the gender-equal world we all deserve.
On this day students performed singing and dance activity in both solo and group category.
The event concluded with vote of thank by Dr. Sujatha Gopal and Dr. Jayaprakash. The entire

participant were applauded and appreciated for the efforts.

Students were very happy and the.day ended on a successful event completion




Evidence:

Solo singing category

BRupoRosi
Program c6ordinator
otudent Participation &
Activities Committee
INR Dental College & Hospital

Solo eategory -classical dance
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(Rasognized by MH & FW, Govt. of Indla & Affillatad to KNR Univarsity of Health Sciences)

MNR Nagar, Easolwad, Saogaaddy, 502204, Telangana Slate, India

Ph: (08455) 230675, 233333, Mobile: 850056668,

A Fax: (08455) 230533/ 230555/ 230699

DENTAL COLLEGE 8 HOBEAL E-mall: mnrde@mnrindia.org; Website: www.mnrindia.org

International Women's Day- 8™ March 2020
List of participants

o, 3l

SI. No Names SI. No Names
1. Dr. Sathay prakash 2. Alija jose kutty
3. Dr. Jayaprakash 4, Apoorva thakur
5. Dr. Vijetha badam 6. Ayesha nida
7: Dr. Shnntip‘riya 8. E. Lavanya
9. Dr. Sujalha"Gopal 10. G. Akhila
11. | Zubeda * 12. Goli sharanya
13. | Safazohar .. _ 14. Jadar ambica
15. | Seema anand: * 16. | Jagadam divija
17. | Nidhi 18. Juveriya riyaz
19. | Dr. Rupa mi: T 20. Korapati shruthi
21. | Roopa = 22. Lanka spandana
73. |Geethas — - 24. | M. Sreenidhi
25. |RamaDevi‘ 26. M. Rakesh
37, | Shruthisai & 78, | N. Aishwarya
29. | Sushma Rega;'_ 30. P.varshita
3. |Krthika 32. | P. Akshitha
7, [Kaysd & 34, | R Blessy rachel r3)
35, |Neclam @ 36, [S. Shruthi sandra
37, |Madhumati 38. | Sushmitha reddy
39, [ Smitha sani® 20. [ V. parimala
21 [Prasanthi 22, | Suman

Beufapact- .
Program coordinator

student Participation &

Activities Comitiee
. ANR Dental College-& Hospitai
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Student Participation «

Activities Coramittee

MINR Dental College & Hospital

i

..,.’,x.-., ;

; Sk No Names SI. No Names
: 43. | Dr. Naseemoon 44, Dauke sai pooja koyalkar
4S. | Dr. Sriharshal 46. Eshwaragari lavanya
47. | Dr. Sumath 48, G akshitha
49. | Dr. Hema 50. G reshmi nagasree
s X 51. | Karthik Kumar 52. Goli sharanya
53. | Neelambika 54, Hasika vengala
55. | Kalyani 56. Jadhav ambica
57. | Prashanthi 58. Jagadam divija
59. | Harika 60. Dauke sai pooja koyalkar
61. | shashank = 62. Machnoori Bhargavi
63. | Abhishek E 64. Madhadi Sreenidhi
65. | Anil kumar ' 66. Mohammed Farhan
67. | Taruni 2 68. Mood Rakesh
i 69. | Madhavi 70. Nimmagadda Aishwarya
7. |SmithaK T 72. | P Varshitha
73. | Sunitha = 74. Lanka Spandana
75. |Ramesh 76. | Smitha sani
" 77. | Ravikumar 78. | Prasanthi
St > 79. [ Shiva reddy. 80. | Mirza salman baig
: 81, | Decpa —— 82. | Zohaib mohammed zia bddin
83. | Sujith ) 84. Yadlapati supriya
pofadat
3 Program coordinator
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SI. No Names SI. No Names B A i
85. | Jayasree 86. Zohaib mohammed zia uddin
87. | Prithvi 88. Yadlapati supriya
89. | Mobbena 90. Goda homini
91. | Sanskruthi 92, Shashank raj mysolla
93. | Snigdha 94, Alli preethi
95. | Samanvitha 96. Charka sowmeshwari
97. |RajuP 98. Karnati niharika
99. | Sanjay 100. Mohammed fayyaz ul aziz :
101. [ Adithya 102. Juttu shirisha b2
103. | Diya sheethy 104. Srinidhi ananthanarayanan T
105. | Neha 106. Mangali punyakeerthi
107. | Shushmitha 108. Bheemreddy akila reddy
109. | Pawan kalyan 110. Mohammed ali zaheer
111. | Sathvika 112. Shetti thushara
113. | Malthi 114. M rakesh
115. | Akansha komerelly 116. Md shakeel ahmed
117. | Madhavi 118. Ayesha khan
119. | Shreya 120. P kavitha
121. | Ankitha reddy 122, 3
123. ; 124, S
-l P
125. 126. s
W g
Program coordinator
: student Participation &
F : Activiies Comimittee
‘i § : “ INR Dental College & Hospital
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(Recognized by MH & FW, Goavt of India & AfMiiated ta KNR Univarsity of Health Selencas)

MNR Nagar, Faselwadl, Saogaraddy, 502294, Telangana State, India

MN R Ph: (08455) 230675, 233333, Mobile: 850056668,
A S— Fax: (08455) 230633/ 230565/ 230699

E-mail: mnrde@mnrindia.org; Websile: www.mnrindia.org

Date; 3"-02 -2020

CIRCULAR

On the event of National Tooth Ache Day (9" Feb), it is hereby informed to all the
first year BDS students and interns, that on Monday; 10" February 2020, Department

2%
of Public health Dentistry, MNR Dental College and Hospital will be conducting )
pencil sketched competition. Venue: exam hall from 12:30 to 2:00 pm.
® Theme: Tooth Ache Prevention
® 50 minutes will be given to present the painting
® Students to carry their own material
Students interested in painting to give their names to Dr. Divya, Senior lecturer, dept
of PHD.

HOD of licé@ Dentistry P&}e\»\
PARTMENT OF
PUBLIC HEALTH DENTISTRY PRINCIPAL
VINR Dental College R Hospital
WINR Nager, NarsapurRoad,
Copy to: SANGAREDDY Dist-502294 7.5
e IQAC
e All the Departments
e Students’ Coordinators
¢ Notice board
¥
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MNR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

“NAAC ACCREDITED"
16 KNR University of Health Sclances)

\

110 by MH & FW, Govi. of india & Affiisted
‘ (l'”ﬂrug? :Jaum Ensolwadl, Saogarmddy. 502294, Telangana State. India
Ph: (0B465) 230678, 233333, Mobile: 850056668,
] Fax: (08455) 230533/ 230565/ 230699
DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL E-mall mordo@mArindia.org; Websile: www.mnvindia.org

@kr";

ACTIVITY REPORT

National Tooth Ache Day - 10" February 2020,
Committee for extension activities

Event: Pencil sketches competition, theme: Tooth ache & safety measures

Venue: Public Health department seminar hall, MNR Dental College & Hospital
Resource person: Dr. Vijay Kumar & Dr. Divya with the support of the principal, Dr.
Sujatha Gopal.

Time: 12:00 -1:30 pm

Attendance: 19 students and staff

Content Delivered: Dr. Vijay Kumar, Professor & HOD of PHD spoke a few words
on the purpose tooth ache day. This day is organized to raise the awareness of dental

issues and promote good oral health to the students and public to avoid toothache.

There can be many different causes of toothache. Here are some of the more common
causes:

» Food stuck between the gums which can cause gum or tooth pain

« Dental decay or a cavity

« Tooth abscess or infection

o Cracked tooth

o Infected gums

e Trauma — such as a knock to a tooth or an accident/fall

o Infected gums and etc.
National Toothache Day is a great opportunity to promote and celebrate oral health,
share knowledge, and fill people's brains with info and facts in a motivating way;
hence pencil sketch competition was conducted among the undergraduates.

Conclusion: students had great fun and they also acquired knowledge on pain cause
and its management. The event concluded by announcing the winners.

1* prize: Vaihnavi Reddy, 2™ year, roll #25; Happy & Sad Boy
2™ Prize: S. Jabeen, 1st year # 66; Dental Health

ey )



Evidence:
ch titio : Tooth ¢ & safe st
1" prize- Vaishnavi Redd

P cbordmmator
StudentParttcipation'&
Activities Committee
MNR Dental College & Hospital




MNR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL
“NAAC ACCREDITED"
WWINMMMIA to KNR U y of Haalth )
MNR MNR Nagar, Faselwad, Saogarnddy, 502294, manqana State, India
Ph: (0B465) 230675, 233333, Moblle: 850056068,
Fax: (08456) 230533/ 230666/ 230699

E-mall: mnrde@monrindia org, Website: www mnrindia.org

National Tooth Ache Day - 10" February 2020
List of participants

SI No Names
1. Dr. Sujatha Gopal
2. Dr. Vijay Kumar
) Dr. Divya
4. S. Jabeen
D Vaishani Reddy
6. Arij fathima
7 Mudabbir
8. Monika
9. Chaitanya
I1. Lasya
12. Srujana
13. Ramya
14. Rahul
15. Sanjana
16. Laya
17. Poojitha
18. Aayesha
19 akberuddin

”
Program %:érdini'ﬁi?—'

Stwgntpenfcipation &
. Activities Committee
/INR Denta! College & ‘Hospital
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MN R ‘ MNR Nagar, Fasalwadl, Saogaraddy, 502204, Telangana State, India
Ph: (0B455) 230675, 233333, Mobile: 850056668,

Fax: (08455) 230533/ 230555/ 230699
E-mail: mnrdc@mnrindia.org; Website: www.mnrindia.org

DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

Date: 13" Jan-2020
CIRCULAR

It is hereby informed, on the occasion of Republic Day Celebration-January 26™ -2020 all the
teaching and non-teaching staff residing in the campus and students residing in the hostel are

requested to assemble at administrative block, MNR Campus by 8:30 am to attend the Flag
hosting

Sport activity like (arm wrestling) and elocution will be conducted in lecture hall # 3 from

12:00 am to 1:10 pm on 25th January 2020, as a part of Republic day celebration.

Interested students to give the name to Dr. Hema, Professor (Dept of Oral Medicine).

PRINCIPAL
INR Dental College & Hospital
MNR Nagar, Narsapur Road,
SANGAREDDY Dist-502294 7.5,

Copy to:

IQAC

All the Departments
Students’ Coordinators
Notice board
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MNR Nagar, Fagelwadl, Saogarrddy, 502204, Telangana State, India
Ph: (08456) 230675, 233333, Mobile: B50056668,

Fax: (08455) 230533/ 230565/ 230699

E-mall: mnrde@mnrindia.org; Websile: www.mnrindia.org

( =\ MNR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL
Y “NAAC ACCREDITED"”
(Recognized by MH & FW, Gavt. of Indis & Affiliated to KNR University of Health Gclences)
MNR /LA

DENTAL COLLEGE 8 HOSPITAL

REPUBLIC DAY- 25" & 26" JANUARY-2020

ACTIVITY REPORT

Title: Republic Day celebration
Location: lecture hall 3 and administrative office block, MNR Campus
Participants: 32 (students & staff) and non teaching staff

Description: The session started with a welcome note by the dental college principal, Dr. Sujatha
Gopal to the vice chairman sir. Following the National Anthem song & flag hosting, speech was
delivered by chairman Dr. Ravi Verma about the struggle of many freedom fighters and the
importance of making a legislative constitution, its implication in the society for the betterment of

mankind. He did mention about the struggle of Dr. B R Ambedkar, his scarifies and his hard work and
the achievement in framing the Indian Constituent.

Activity: On 25" January, all the final year students and interns showed their enthusiasm to celebrate
Republic Day. The event started with prayer song, Principal ma’am, Dr. Sujatha Gopal spoke few
words about Indian constitution. It was followed by elocution on the topic: Republic day history and

significance. Finally the celebration ended with arm wrestling game where boys had fun and all the
students enjoyed the event.

Conclusion: The session ended with a vote of thanks by Dr. Ramesh, Professor, Dept of oral surgery.
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Evidence:

m wrestling game
Dr. Sujatha Gopal addressing the gathering  Dr. Harsha mentoring the ar

S ———
Program Coordinator

Student Participation-&
Activities Committee
MINR Dental College & Hospital
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MNR Nagar, Faselwadi, Saogaraddy, 502294, Telangana State, India

Ph: (08455) 230675, 233333, Moblle: B50056668,

Fax: (08455) 230533/ 2305556/ 230699
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_\/ MNR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL
“NAAC ACCREDITED"”
MNR/ L.

REPUBLIC DAY- 26" JANUARY-2020

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

Sl No Names
1. Dr. Jayaprakash reddy
2. Gautham
3. Dr. sathyaprakash
4. Dr. Vijay Kumar
5. Dr. Sujatha Gopal
6. Dr. Ravi Verma
7. _ | Dr.Harsha
8. Dr. Divya
9. Dr. shantipriya
10. Bharthi
11. Dr. Naseemoon

12. Sai Krishna

13. Dr. Adithya

14. Adnan
15. Zuvaria
16. Humera
17. Roshini
18. ; Versha L
19. Jyothika
20. Jayasree
21. Asma

22 Ashmitha reddy

23. Mamatha k

24. Rekha

25. Usha




26. Varalakshmi

27. Srilakshmi

28. Deepthi

29. Saraswathi

30. Priyadarshini

31. Prema K

32. Surya kumar

.

Program Codrdinator

Student Participation &

Activities Commitiee
FANR Dental College & Hospital




MNR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

“NAAC ACCREDITED"”
(Resnanizad by MM A FW Govt of india & A 1o KN y of Haalth &

MNR Nagar, Fiselwad!. Saogaraddy, 502294, Telangana State, India
Ph: (08456) 230676, 233333, Mobile: 860066668,

Fox: (0B466) 230633/ 230666/ 230699

E-mail. mnrde@mnrindia org, Waebsite: www.mnrindia.org

Date: 11™- 11 -2019
CIRCULAR

This is to inform that Convocation Day will be conducted on 16™ November 2019 under the
guidance and support of committee for co-curriculum activities, Event is conducted in the
MNR auditorium from 10.00 am onwards. DR, K Satheesh Kumar Reddy, DCI member,

Andra Pradesh will be the Chief Guest. Dance performance follwed by degree presentation to
under-graduates and post graduates will be given.

Principal
PRINCIPAL .
MINR Dental College &ﬂospst:\
MNR Nagar, Narsapul Rgo‘:_s'
it SANGAREDDY Dist-5022941.5.
* IQAC
e All the Departments
¢ Student’s Coordinator
* Notice board
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The Management, Principal & Faculty of

MNR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

Solicit your esteemed presence on the

T

DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

&
Class af,ZOM Batch
Chief Guest
Dr. K. Satheesh Kumar Reddy
DCI Member, Andhra Pradesh
B Guest of Honor ‘
S Sri. M.N.Raju

Chairman, MNR Educational Trust

Presided by gt ots”

Chairperson

b Sri. M.S. Ravi Varma Studeri P20 ’::t‘:;‘e
AP : . chivities Yl
/a& Vice-Chairman o L,;J“:ge & Hosgital
g oM osotst MNR Educatlonal Trust
Lo\\n—\"e
~ trn .
Dr M Srinivas Rajuil A"‘“é L Dr. Sujatha Gopal S
Vice Principal 4 /. Principal

Date & Time: On Saturgayv; !¢ "\/ovembe) 2019 at 11.00 am.
Venue: MINR 41{0’1101110;1 MNR AHER Campus, Sangareddy
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Fax: (0B466) 230533/ 230666/ 230609

E-mall. mnrde@mnrindia. org, Website: www mnrindia.org

CONVOCATION DAY - 16" NOVEMBER-2019

ACTIVITY REPORT

Name of the activity- convocation day 2019

Institution- MNR Dental College and hospital

Venue: MNR auditorium and 10:00 am onwards

Audience- staff' & students (166)

Description- A convocation ceremony is a special day in the academic life of students as
after years of hard work and dedication; they get their hard earned education degrees. The
word convocation is derived from Latin, it means to come together. It is defining moment in
every student’s life giving his/her self esteem a boost.

This day is intended to ix:15pirc them to strive for success and to aid them in coming together
as an entering class as well as to help them feel a connection to existing academic

community. This day is conducted for the outgoing students; it is a Formal ceremony at
college.

Students were given medals and degree certificates, the session started with lamp
lighting, speech by respected Chairman, principal and honourable chief guest. Student
representative also gave speech behalf of all students. Each student i
with their parents, and then medals were given.

T

s called on stage along

Conclu:

sion- The event ended by a thank you note, photo session of graduates and lunch for
everyone.

Evidence:

Chief Guest, Chairman, Principal and All Other Staff
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Parents seated on one side

Program Coordinator
Student Participation &
Activities Commiitee
MNR Dental College & Hospital




MNR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAl:

“NAAC ACCREDITED
of Health Sclancas)

MH A FW. Qovt of India & Affiliated to KNI University

'M"a'a"::'nm.gm, r..:lg;da. Saogaraddy. 502294, Telangana State, lg;ﬂ;
Ph: (08456) 230676, 233333, Moblle 8500656 5
Fax: (0B466) 2305633/ 230556/ 230699
E-mall. mnrde@mnrindia org, Wabsile: www mnrindia.org

CONVOCATION DAY -NOVEMBER 10"- 2018

List of participants

S.No Participants S.No Participants
¥ Dr.Sujatha Gopal 2. Dr. Ravi Varma
3. Chalapathi Rao 4. Dr. Manthena Narayan Raju
5. Reddy Soujanya 6. Dr.Shanthi Priya
7. Amanda 8. Dr.Harsha
9. Jay 10. Dr.Pavan Kumar
11. Tamara 12. Dr.Vijay Kumar
13. Abdullah 14. Anjali
15. Annanya 16. Ashwin
17. Tara 18. Jasmin
19. Maya 20. Kiran
21. Rohan s 22. Priya
23. Ajay 24. Iyan
25. Ram 26. Dev
27. Aishaa 28. Mira
29. Sanjana 30. Arun
31. Alisha 32. Shila
33. Anya 34. Deepak
35. Ravi 36. Mara
37. Lila 38. Anand
39. Arman 40. Aaran
41. Sandeep 42. Kulkarni
43. Fatima 44. Arjun
45. Piyush 46. Shiva
47. Gautam 48. Rithvik
49. Gopal 50. Ram
51. Sai Krishna 52. Narayan Reddy
53. Surya : 54. Santhoshi
55. Sabiha 56. Anjamma )
57. Humera 58. Gunganti Ramulu
59. Ashritha 60. Sadiya
61. Sathwika 62. Pravallika
63. Tejaswini 64. Shruthi
65. Reena 66. Shrestha
67. Ka.vya 68. Priyanka
69. Raju 70. Neha




72. Eishaa

74, Parimala

VJ* Aravind 76. Srujana » _
T Krupanand 78. Aatika =

~79. Rambabu = 80. Abdullah e
81, Shm\"_\'n 82. Ramya = LN

__?_U Niharika 84. Anand T
”8'5,(iz|)ulri 86. Arjun o

87 Naina__ — |88 Chakrabart e,

89 Aditi [ 90.Divyansh

9 "Ei\\‘ﬂ \ S| 92, Rahul ] o

| 93. Kabir | 9% Aya |

95. Inaaya 06. Varshith

97. Veer =

_T7I . Kishore
73. Kiran

98. Adil_yi_ln_l’urckh—_r

. 99, Ishaan Reddy | 100. Krishna Chowiaryﬁfr_
101.  Sathwika 102.  Madhuri
| 103. Aahna 104.  Nandini
105.  Advik 106.  Rachana |
= 107.  Srikar 108.  Srujana .K
109. KavyaM 110.  Mahesh

112.  Rajashekar

111.  Kaveri
114, Rambabu

| 113. Pratyusha
115. Greeshmika 116.  Harsha Vardhan
117.  Poojitha 118.  Vishnu
119. Ahalya 120.  Kumar
121.  Ranjana 122.  Anand.T
123.  Srushtitha 124.  Pradeep
125. Ayesha 126.  Sandra
127.  Siddarth 128.  Shalini
129. Ramana 130.  Shreya
131.  Shivaji 132. Rupa
133. Teja 134. Rani
135. Anshu 136.  Akhila
137. Wahed 138.  Veena
139. Sadhana 140.  Naga Sri
141. Divya 142.  Shahzadi
143. Ramya.L 144.  Akhil
145.  Nithisha 146. Rumana
147. Harmain 148.  Sara
149. Hina 150.  Shaima S|
151. Husna 152. Sameena
| 153. Juveria 154. Umaima
155.  Preethi 156.  Soumya Sri
157. Ashwitha 158.  Shalini .D
159. Mounika 160.  Sreeja
161.  Suryanjan 162. Omer
163.  Kiranmai 164.  Vijaya Lakshmi
165. Madhu 166.  Yusra
Id
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DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

MNR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

“NAAC ACCREDITED”

(Resonnized by MH & FW, Govt. of India & Affiliated to KNR University of Health Scionces)
MNR Nagar, Faselwadl, Sangaraddy, 502294, Telangana State, India
Ph: (08455) 230675, 233333, Mobile: 850056668,

Fax: (08455) 230533/ 230555/ 230699

E-mall: mnrdc@mnrindia.org; Website: www.mnrindia.org

CIRCULAR

Date: 1st-11-2019

This is to inform that ANNUAL DAY will be conducted on 12™ November 2019 with the

support of committee for student’s participations and activities.

Event is conducted in the MNR auditorium from 10,00 am onwards starting with lamp lighting
and prayer song, welcome speech by Principal Dr. Sujatha Gopal. Prize distribution in all the

categories for curriculum and co-curriculum will be given following the dance performances.

Classes will be suspended on 12" November 2019 for the same.

Copy to:

IQAC

All the Departments
Student’s Coordinator
Notice board

3 .
écnpal

PRINCIPAL "
2 Hospita

RDental College '
M:ANR Nagar, Narsapur Road,
SANGAREDDY Dist-502294 T.S.




We, the Management, Staff & Students of

Ml\lﬂ/%’iﬂ2

MNR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

MNR Nagar, Fasalwadi, Sangareddy District, Telangana State.

Invite you to the

ANNUAL DAY CELEBRATIONS

Chief Guest
Sri. M. Hanumantha Rao, IAS

Hon’ble Collector & District Magistrate
Sangareddy District, Telangana State

Guest of Honor
Sri. M.N.Raju

Chairman

MNR Educational Trrust

Presided by
- - ' N
Sri. M.S. Ravi Varma e
Vice-Chairman nParticipatio® >
MNR Educational Trust Ac\‘;eq\\'\es C°“‘°{‘\."”
5 ental Colicge
Date & Time: On Tuesday, 12" November, 2019 at 10.30 am.
Venue: MNR Auditorium, MNI'K\{\HER Campus, Sangareddy
Dr. M. Srinivas Raj WX D |
. M. ju N s Dr. Sujat T3
Vice Principal ) i\ . joiha Sopdl

Principal
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Le.No.MNRDC/Gen. Admn/335/2019 Date: 10.10.2019
To,
Sri M. Hanumantha Rao, IAS
Hon'ble Collector & District Magistrate
R ) Sangareddy District,
Telangana . :
X Respected Sir,
: Sub: MNR Dental College & Hospital, Sangareddy - Invitation as Chief guest for Annual day
Q celebrations — Reg.
e
With reference to the above subject, we from MNR Educational Trust would like to invite you as chief
gust'for Annual day celebrations to be held at MNRDCH - MNR Auditorium Sangareddy on 12* November
‘30 =8V
2019 ﬁomg.so PM to 05.00 PM. It would be a great honour for all of us if you would accept & grace our
=T {
Annual day celebrations
—~ Thanking You,
7 Yours Sincerely
3
Principal
MNR DENTAL COLLEGE
B pfted—
m/ Chairperson I
bt e ‘Sjudent Participation® mstci‘
2 Aclivities Committee : ||~
e ; ita
oasa st R Dental Coltece 3HOSP /9
ee M CGM’-’:V ek
. MY A > 4 .
I Cliecan . 897p 535> 52— ccincipdd s
3 ~— s X \ Co
y ww Tomven - 233160 313, MN‘Z":)QQAREDD“




Lr.No.MNRDC/INT

This is to info

attend the classes on 7t gth

_x_\

MNR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL
SANGAREDY

L/CIRCULAR-68 Date:06.11.2019

Circular

rm that the BDS stydents 12" & 31 year will not be able to

& 9™ November 2019 at MNR Medical College &

Hospital as Part of the Annya| day celebrations,

Copy to

Copy to HOD's
Anatomy
Physiology

Bio Chemistry
Pathology

I Medical College Principa] S i
2 | Medical Superintendent >

=

incj
I’RIN(‘R%{'.

NI Doy pa e J~_«:‘-1, 3

AR

Microbiology
Pharmacology

| General Medicine

“qla\h"u“’_

General Surgery

Chairperson
Student Participation &

Aclivities

o ooN
“Q\QG e 3';0
Committee W\ o

; R
MNR Dentzl Zoflege & Hospital el

LR T TN

F.‘ar_;\l ’-‘JIS«"IDU' veir]
e
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MNR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL
ANNUAL DAY PROGRAMME SCHEDULE )0 9

Welcoming the chief guest from the entrance to hall
Pinning badges to the dignitaries by the staff and students
Welcome speech by Dr.Ankhena

Welcome song by Dr. Uma Ramana.

Welcome song by Sai Priya(classical)-5Min

Bathukamma dance by 4.20 min

Singing by Akshatha and prasanthi-3mins

Group dance by Navya & group(semi classical)-Smins
Group dance by Sushmitha & group(semi classical)-5mins
Solo singing by nutanj — 5 mins

Inviting chief guest on to the dais accompanied by boys and with
bouquet by girls

Chairman Accompanied by- Bouquet by-
vC Accompanied by- Bouquet by-
Chief Guest Accompanied by- Bouquet by-
Principal Accompanied by Bouquet by-

Inviting the chief guest for lamp lightning with Prayer song by Dr.
Uma Ramana & Sri Nidhij.

Speeches :

Speech about College, Chairman, VC, Pri

ncipal, Staff, Stude
Annual day Programme by Dr., Ankhena -




MNR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

\

“NAAC ACCREDITED"
(Rc_epm"q by MH & FW, Govt. of India & Affiliated to KNR University of Health Scisnces)
MN R ‘ MNR Nagar, Faselwadi, Sangarnddy, 502294, Telangana State, India
Ph: (08455) 230675, 233333, Mobile; 850056668,
T — Fax: (08455) 230633/ 230555/ 230699
DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

E-mail: mnrdc@mnrindia.org; Website: www.mnrindia.org
——

ANNUAL DAY -12"" NOVEMBER-2019
ACTIVITY REPORT

Event: Annual Day

Institution: MNR Dental College and hospital

Venue & Time: MNR auditorium and 10:00 am onwards

Audience: Staff and students (213)

Content delivery: Annual day is a part of fest conducted by MNR Dental College on 12"
November 2019 in MNR auditorium.

Description-Celebrating annual day provides the college with an opportunity to showcase its
achievements. It also gives students an opportunity to showcase their various talents and interact
with the staff in a more informal environment. From dance performance to musical events to
speeches, the annual day is one day that is eagerly anticipated by students. Along with students
and teachers, principal also play an important part in helping organise the day and ensuring its
success. Annual day is an occasion of celebration, felicitation, feast and festivity when students
present not only their wonderful performances but also receive honours for their curricular and
co-curricular achievements. The day starts with the welcome of chief guest followed by
traditional dance and other dance performances, skits and more. Later prizes and memento are
given to the students for accomplishments in the academic year and winners of sports
competitions.

Conclusion- Annual day event ended successfully and refreshments were served and pictures
were taken.




Evidence: Students performing dance and song

e

Progra}}c Toordinator

student Participation &
Activities Committee
INR Dental College & Hospital
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MNR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

“NAAC ACCREDITED"”

(Reeoganized by MH & FW, Govt. of India & Atfilistad to KNR University of Health Sciances)
MNR Nagar, Fasalwadi, Saogaraddy, 502294, Telangana State, India

Ph: (0B456) 230675, 233333, Moblle: 850056668,

Fax: (08455) 230533/ 230555/ 230699

E-mail: mnrde@mnrindia.org, Websile: www.mnrindia.org

ANNUAL DAY -NOVEMBER 12" 2019
" List of participants

S.No Participants

1. Dr.Sujatha Gopal 2.

3. Chalapathirao 4,

5. Reddy Soujanya 6.

7. Amanda 8.
9, Jay 10.
6 1 Tamara 12.
13. Abdullah 14,
15. Annanya 16.
17. Tara 18.
L9 Maya 20.
| 21, Rohan 22,
2. Ajay 24,
(25,  Ram 26.
127. Aishaa | 28,
29, Sanjana 30.
'31. Alisha 32.
33. Anya 34,
'35 Ravi 36.
| 37. Lila 38.
39,  Avinan e 40.
41. Sandeep | 42.
| 43. Fatima = | 44,
45, Piyush 2 | 46.

S.No

Shiva

Participants
Dr.Ravivarma

Dr.Manthena Narayan Raju
Dr.Shanthipriya
Dr.Harsha
Dr.Pavankumar
Dr.Vijaykumar
Anjali

Ashwin

Jasmin

Kiran

Priya

Iyan

Dev

Mira

Arun

Shila

Deepak

Anand
Aaran
Kulkarni
Arjun




47. Gautam 48, Rithvik

49. Gopal 50 Ram
S1. Saikrishna 52. Narayan Reddy
53. Surya 54, Santhoshi
55, Sabiha 56. Anjamma
57, Humera 58, Gungantiramulu
59. Ashritha 60. Sadiya
61. Sathwika 62, Pravallika
63. Tejaswini . 64, Shruthi
65. Reena 66. Shrestha
67. Kavya 68. Priyanka
69. Raju 70. Neha
71. Kishore 72. Eishaa
73. Kiran 74. Parimala
(T Aravind 76. Srujana
L Krupanand 78. Aatika
79. Rambabu 80. Abdullah
81 Shravya 82. Ramya
83. Niharika 84. Anand
\ 85. Gayatri . 86. Arjun
I 87. Naina 88. Chakrabarti
| 89. Aditi 90. Divyansh
. 91.  Bajwa 92.  Rahul
; 93.  Kabir 94. Arya
1 95. Inaaya 96. Varshith
|97, Veer o198 Aditya Parekh
}_99. Ishaan Reddy ' 100.  Krishna Chowdary
(101 Sathwika 102.  Madhuri
1103 Ashna 104.  Nandini
(105 Advik 106.  Rachana
1107 Srikar : 108.  Srujana K
109. KavyaM 110.  Mahesh




v,

11
113,
115,

117,

129,
131.
133,
135.
137.
139,
141.
143,
145.
147.
149.
151.
153.
155.
157.
[Eghes
161,
163.
165.
167.
L 169.
171.

Kaveri
Pratyusha

Abhilash
Yuva raj

Ahalya
Ranjana
Srushtitha
Ayesha
Siddarth
Ramana
Shivaji
Teja
Anshu
Wahed
Sadhana
Divya
Ramya.L
Nithisha
Harmain
Hina
Husna
Juveria
Preethi
 Ashwitha
Mounika

Suryanjan

Kiranmai

Madhu
Latha
Srividya
Amulya

112
114,
116.

118.

120,
122.
124,
126.
128
130.
132,
134,
136.
138.
140.
142.
144,
146.
148.
150.
L152.
154.
156.
158.
160.
162.

166.
168.
170.
172.

Rajashekar
Rambabu

Harshavardhan
Vishnu

Kumar
Anand.T
Pradeep
Sandra
Shalini
Shreya
Rupa
Rani
Akhila
Veena
Naga Sri
Shahzadi
Akhil
Rumana
Sara
Shaima
Sameena
Umaima
Soumyasri
Shalini .D
Sreeja
Omer
Vijayalakshmi
Yusra
Asra
Ramya E

Parnika




Snehitha
Roshna
Safaabdulrazzak
Akanksha
Fariha
Damerashruthi
Farah
Prashantha
Sindhura
Suresh

Renuka

Jyothi

Ramesh

Manu

Nivigna
Shreyas
Narsimha Chary
Swathi

Manisha

Veer Shankar

Balayya

)
prifupolpr,

Student Participation &
Activities Committee
MNR Dental College & Hospital

174,
176.
178.
180.
182,
184,
186.
188.
190.
192.
194.
196.
198.
200.
202.
204.
206.
208.
210.
212.
214,

Irfan
Abilash
Naveen M
Rajesh
Nikhitha
Narain
Sneha
Smily
Sweety
Hari

Priya
Ishika
Ravindrareddy
Narayan
Latha
Vinay S
Manasa
Ruchitha
Naseha

Anjali




( MNR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL
“NAAC ACCREDITED"
by MH & FW, Gavt. of India & Affillated to KNR University of Hesith Sciances)
‘ mﬁm&l& :Jagar, [-'gq;[:yufﬂ. fangarnddy, 502294, Telangana Stata, India
Ph: (08455) 230675, 233333, Mobile; 850056668,
———

Fax: (08455) 230533/ 230555/ 230699
OLLEGE 8 HOSPITAL E-mail: mnrdc@mnrindia.org; Websile: www.mnrindia.org

Date: 1st-11-2019

CIRCULAR

This is to inform that SPORTS/PRAVEGA DAY will be conducted on 8" & 9™ November 2019

with the support of committee for co-curricular activities,

Ve
>\

Event is conducted in the MNR play ground from 10.00 am onwards starting with flag hoisting
and Flam torch lighting by Principal Dr. Sujatha Gopal..

Classes will be suspended on g &% November 2019 for the same.

PRINCIPAL
Copy to: WINR Dental College & Hospital
* IQAC MNR Nagar, NarsapurRoad,
SANGAREDDY Dist-502293 1.5,

*  All the Departments
s Student’s Coordinator
¢ Notice board




m ﬁ MNR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL
mm% SANGAREDY

Lr.No.MNRDC/IC/2019/67 Date:05.11.2019
tla

This is to inform that the following events will be conducted as part of the Annual Day Celebrations of
MNR Dental College & Hospital at MNR Grounds.

S.NO DATE EVENT VENUE
1 07.11.2019 RlWAYAT(Traditipnal Day) MNR Ground
2 08.11.2019 PRAVEGA(Sports Day) MNR Ground
3 09.11.2019 PRAVEGA(Sports Day) MNR Ground

* The Associate Dean HR is advised to co-ordinate with the chairpersons of Cultural Committee and Sports
Committee in conducting all the events in a successful manner.

* The classes and étudy hours are suspended on the above mentioned days.

* The associate Deans, the Chairpersons of concerned committees and their members are responsible to conduct
the activities of all the programs throughout this event in an organized & disciplined manner.

=Sk

Principal
PRINCIPAL,

e

CC to Honorable VC Sir N."?ff Dental College g Hospital
Copy to gaxfffiftgffﬁ,ﬁ’ Sapur Roar]
1 Associate Deans MNRDC 7 Hostel Warden(Boys) =

2 Committee Chairpersons MNRDC 8 Hostel Warden(Girls - I)

3 Assistant Director 9 | Hostel Warden(Girls - II)

4 [ CAO ' 10| Hostel Warden(Girls - T11)

5 CSO 11| Hostel Warden(Girls - [V)

6 Physical Director 12 | Notice Board

popris
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: Ls General Surgery

h\/'l?' B - T pe— -7-—7—-j
MNB%“ é / | MNR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

SANGAREDY

Lr.No.MNRDC/lNTL/CIRCUL/\R-(»K Date:06.11.2019

Circular

This is to inform that the BDS students 1 20d g 3rd year will not be able to

attend the classes on 7h 8h & gt November 2019 at MNR Medical College &
Hospital as part of the Annual day celebrations.

/ .
incipal
!‘.'U’-'('_g' \i
Copy to TANTZ [y b 2
= e e \—\ Baga: Farsang
1 Medical College Principal IF : v/
2 » Medical Superintendent F g A T
Copy to HOD's
1 Anatomy
2 Physiology
3 Bio Chemistry S e S

Pathology

4
5 Microbiology
6

Pharmacology

7 General Medicine

prpd

: \
irperson 00 et
Chairperson a 9(\““‘3\(,00‘
Student Participation WO g0
Activities Committee W oS

MNR Dentai Zoilege & Hospital *
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\/ MNR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL
? “NAAC ACCREDITED”
(Resognized by MH & FW, Govt. of India & Affliated to KNR University of Health Sciences)

‘ MNR Nagar, Faselwadl, Saogareddy, 502294, Telangana State, India
Ph: (0B455) 230675, 233333, Mobile: 850056668,
[ - Fax: (08455) 230533/ 230555/ 230699

DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL E-mall: mnrdc@mnrindia.org; Website: www.mnrindia.org

SPORTS / PRAVEGA DAY 8th & 9" NOVEMBER-201
ACTIVITY REPORT

Event: sports day

Institution: MNR Dental College and hospital

Venue & Time: MNR play ground and 10:00 am onwards

Audience: Staff and students (206)

Content delivery: sports day is a part of fest conducted by MNR Dental College on 8" & ™
November 2019 in MNR play ground.

Description- Sports make the students strong and active. What can be learned in ground cannot
be learned in classroom, it improves cooperation skills, boosts self confidence. Sports reduce
stress and anxiety and allows for overall development of physical personality. Students should
actively participate sports to develop the attitude that strives for fair play, courtesy towards

teammates and opponents, ethical behaviour, integrity and grace in victory or defeat.
|

The event started with march-past and lamp lightening by Principal Dr. Sujatha Gopal. Sports

- G

~ day is a part of college fest arranged by interns. Various outdoor games are conducted between

-,

¢ staff, undergraduates and post graduates. This cherishes the students and makes them energetic.

This makes academic session interesting and students are honoured for their talents in sports.

* Conclusion- sports day event ended successfully.




SPORTS ACTIVITIES-2019

ORGANISED BY
“CHRYSALLIONS”
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Principal maam and staff marching towards the activity area.
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Hoisting of the flag by Principal maam.




Under graduates with their captains.



PG’s in tug of war.




Under graduates and their active participation.

(&R"PAM o

Student Participation-&
Aclivities Committee
MNR Dental College & Hospital




MNR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

“NAAC ACCREDITED"

(Recoanized by MH & FW, Govt. of India & Affiliated to KNP Univaraity of Health Sclances)
‘ MNR Nagar, Faselwadl, Saogaraddy. 502294, Telangana State, India
Ph: (08455) 230675, 233333, Mobile: B50056668,
D i )

Fax: (08455) 230633/ 230555/ 230699
Ot 8 HOSEITAL E-mail: mnrde@mnrindia.org: Website: www.mnrindia org

SPORTS / PRAVEGA DAY 8th & 9™ NOVEMBER-2019

List of participants
S.No Participants S.No

Participants
) Dr.Sujatha Gopal 2. Dr.Ravivarma
3. Chalapathirao 4. Dr.Manthena Narayan Raju
5. Reddy Soujanya 6. Dr.Shanthipriya
7. Amanda 8. Dr.Harsha
9. Jay 10. Dr.Pavankumar
11. Tamara 12. Dr.Vijaykumar
13. Abdullah 14.  Anjali
15.  Annanya 16. Ashwin
17. Tara 18. Jasmin
' 19. Maya : 20.  Kiran
'21.  Rohan 22.  Priya
l 23, Ajéy 24, Iyan
[25.  Ram 2. Dev
127, Aishaa 28.  Mira
; '29.  Sanjana 30.  Arun
' 31.  Alisha '32.  Shila
‘ 33. Anya LYY Deepak
{ | 35.  Ravi 36.  Mara
37.  Lila 38.  Anand
39.  Arman 1 40.  Aaran
(41, Sandeep |42 Kulkami
43, Fatima 4. Arjun
1 45. Piyush 146,  Shiva
; 47.  Gauam 48, Rithvik




49,
1.
53,
s,
57.
59.
61.
63.
65.
67.
69.
7.
73.
75.
77.
79.
81.

| 83.
85.

8.
89.
91.

| 93.

95.

97.

99,

101,
| 103.
- 105.
107
- 109.
| 11,

Gopal
Saikrishna
Surya
Sabiha
Humera
Ashritha
Sathwika
Tejaswini
Reena
Kavya
Raju
Kishore
Kiran
Aravind
Krupanand
Rambabu
Shravya
Niharika
Gayatri
Naina
Aditi
Bajwa

Kabir

) Inaaya

Veer

Ishaan Reddy
Sathwika
Aahna

Advik

Srikar
Kavya.M
Kaveri

50.
52.
54.
56.
58.
60.
62.
64,
66.
68.
70.
72.
74.
76.
78.
80.
82.

| 84.
' 86.

88.
90.

| 92.

94.
96.
98.

| 100.

102
104.
106.

| 108.

110,
112,

Ram

Narayan Reddy
Santhoshi
Anjamma
Gungantiramulu
Sadiya
Pravallika
Shruthi
Shrestha
Priyanka
Neha

Eishaa
Parimala
Srujana
Aatika
Abdullah
Ramya
Anand

Arjun
Chakrabarti
Divyansh
Rahul

Arya

Varshith
Aditya Parekh
Krishna Chowdary
Madhuri
Nandini
Rachana
Srujana .K
Mahesh
Rajashekar




| 147.
| 149.

L 161.
163.
' 165.
L 167.

113,
115.

117.

139.
141,
143.
145.

151.
153.
155.
157.
159.

169.
| 171.
[173.

Pratyusha

Abhilash
Yuva raj

Ahalya
Ranjana
Srushtitha
Ayesha
Siddarth
Ramana
Shivaji
Teja
Anshu
Wahed
Sadhana
Divya
Ramya.L
Nithisha
Harmain
Hina
Husna
Juveria
Preethi
Ashwitha
Mounika
Suryanjan
Kiranmai
Madhu
Latha
Srividya
Amulya
Snehitha

114,
116,

118.

Rambabu

Harshavardhan
Vishnu

Kumar
Anand. T
Pradeep
Sandra
Shalini
Shreya
Rupa
Rani
Akhila
Veena
Naga Sri
Shahzadi
Akhil
Rumana
Sara
Shaima
Sameena
Umaima
Soumyasri
Shalini .D
Sreeja
Omer
Vijayalakshmi
Yusra
Asra
Ramya E
Parnika

Irfan




175.  Roshna : 176, Abilash

177, Safaabdulrazzak 178 Naveen M
179, Akanksha 180. Rajesh
181, Fariha 182, Nikhitha
183, Damerashruthi 184, Narain
185, Farah 186 Sneha
187, Prashantha 188, Smily

189, Sindhura 190.  Sweety
191, Suresh 192, Hari

193, Renuka 194, Priya

195, Jyothi : 196. Ishika

197. Ramesh 198, Ravindrareddy
199, Manu 200, Narayan
201.  Nivigna 202, Latha
203.  Shreyas 204,  Vinay S
205.  Narsimha Chary 206. Manasa

o
Program éoorﬂmator

Student Participation &
Activities Commitiee
MNR Dental College & Hospital
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( MNR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL
“NAAC ACCREDITED"
Recognited & FW, Gov\, of India & Alfiliated to KNR University of Health Scionces)
‘ - MNR.':J::N.?MQMMI. S;OWR(WI 502294, Telangana State, India
Ph: (08455) 230675, 233333, Mabile: 850056668,
S — g A

Fax: (0B455) 230633/ 230555/ 230699
O LEOE B HOSEITAL E-mall: mnrdc@mnrindia.org, Website: www.mnrindia.org

Date: 27"- 10 2019

CIRCULAR

It is hereby informed to all the under graduate and post graduate students that
celebration of Traditional Day, RIWAYAT - 7 November 2019, will be organized
by passing out batch (interns) with the support of committee for cultural and sports
activities. Fun activities like flash mob, games and dandiya dance will be organized.
Venue: MNR Play Ground. Time: 10:00 onwards

Any further guidance and support to be reached out to Chairperson of cultural
committee

Classes and study hours are suspended on the above date.,

Principal

PRINCIPAL
VINR Dental College & Hospital
Copy to: VINR rlleg;ar Qarsapur}(oad,
IQAC SANGAREDDY Dist-502294 1.5,

All the Departments
Students’ Coordinators
Notice board
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MNR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL
SANGAREDY

Lr.No.MNRDC/IC2019/67

Cireulnt
This is to inform that the following events will be conducted as part of the Annual Day Celebrations of

MNR Dental College & Hospital at MNR Grounds,

Date;05.11.2019

S.NO DATE EVENT VENUE
1 07.11.2019 RIWAYAT(Traditional Day) MNR Ground
2 08112019 PRAVEGA(Sports Day) MNR Ground
3 09.11.2019 PRAVEGA(Sports Day) MNR Ground

* The Associate Dean HR is advised to co-ordinate with the chairpersons of Cultural Committee and Sports
Committee in conducting all the events in a successful manner.

* The classes and siudy hours are suspended on the above mentioned days.

* The associate Deans, the Chairpersons of concerned committees and their members are responsible to conduct
the activities of all the programs throughout this event in an organized & disciplined manner.
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J MNR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL
’ “NAAC ACCREDITED"

(Recoan iz MH & FW, Govt. of India & Affillated to KNR Univarsity of Health Sciences)

‘ Ma!msqm‘ Fasalwadl. Sangaraddy. 502294, Telangana State, India

Ph: (08456) 230675, 233333, Mobile: 850056668,

] Fax. (08456) 230533/ 230556/ 230699
EOLLECE & HOSEITAL E-mail: mnrde@mnrindia.org, Website: www.mnrindia org

ACTIVITY REPORT

ONAL DAY-7"" NOVEMBER -2

Institution- MNR Dental College and hospital

Venue: MNR auditorium and 10:00 am on wards

Content delivery- Traditional day was organized and celebrated on 7" November
2019 by interns with the support of committee for extension activities and ISR
Audience- all the students and staff of MNR dental college (223)

Description- A tradition is a belief or behavior passed down within a group or society
with symbolic meaning; it represents a critical piece of our culture. Traditional day
event is conducted every year in college by the outgoing students (interns).students
were completely in their high traditional competitive spirit. Their inner creativity
potentials were driven. It strengthens the bond among the students and created respect
for ethnic and racial diversity in India. Students will know the importance of Indian
culture. It's a day designated for people to come in traditional attire from their home
state, or specific culture of their choice. It is observed as Celebration of diverse

culture of India. Students and staff participated in games, flash mob, dandiya and
many more activities.

Conclusion- The colorful event ends successfully.

Evidence: Staff of MNRDC in Traditional wears
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Students in traditional wear, having fun activates

Program coordinator
Student Participation &

vitice C ommidtac
AC'\:Ji'u':.; wOormmitiee

MNR Dental College & Hospital




Ph: (08455) 230675, 233333, Moblle; 850056668,
Fax: (08455) 230633/ 230665/ 230609
E-mall. mnrde@mnrindia.org, Website: www.mnrindia org

MNR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL
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SI No Names SI No Names

1. Dr. Sujatha Gopal 1. | Dr.Ravi Varma

2. Mr. Chalapathirao 3. | Dr.Manthena Narayan Raju

4. Reddy Soujanya 5. | Dr.Shanthi Priya

6. Vyshnavi 7. | Dr.Sriharsha

8. Dr. Jayapraksah Reddy 9. | Dr.Pavankumar
10. | Dr. Naseemoon 11. | Dr. Vijay Kumar
12. | Dr. Ruoarani 13. | Dr. Sathyaprakash
14. | Anuga Bhargavi 15. | Dr.Ravi Varma
16. | Arshiya Fatima 17. | A.Harika
18. | Asma Khan 19. | Afzal Zainab Fatima
20. | Athirajulawaru Pranaya 21. | Faiza Mahveen
22. | Ayesha Khan 23. | G.Anusha
24. | Azba Maryam 25. | Mammai Pragnya
26. | Azra Nishath 27. | P.Sunaina
28. | B. Bhavya 29. | Vubasaram Shailusha
30. | Bairu Alekhya 31. | Abdul Wahed Farooqui
32. | Barla Bhanuja 33. | Jabeen Anjum
34. | Bhavana Badaka 35. | Jamdade Srikanth
36. | Bheemreddy Akila Reddy 37. | Janamanchi Sushma
38. | Cattari Yash Vardhan 39. | Kancha Saritha
40. | ChLaxmi 41. | Kandlapalli Shruthi
42. | Chatharasi Kavya Rachana 43. | Khan Bushra Afsar
44. | Cheruku Sanghavi 45. | Kodam Sai Nikhila
46. | Chiluveru Manoj Kumar 47. | Koppala Hari Chandana
48. | Damuluri Tarun Chowdary 49. | Kothauppari Pavani Priya
50. | G.Navya 51. | Koukuntla Srija Shivani
52. | Giridhavar Padma Sree 33. | Lakkapathri Aishwarya
54. | Golla Ramya 55. | M.Bhavitha
56. | Golusula Srilatha 57. | Maloth Rashika
58. | Govathoti Vijaya Vardhini 59. | Mamilla Sai Geetha
60. | Gurijala Ravali 61. | Mantha Katyayani Naina
62. | Gutlapalli Likitha Chowdary 63. | Md Saif Uddin Hashmi
64. | Irum Fatima 65. | Md Shakeel Ahmed
66. | Mehroz 67. | Meghaa Gonguluri
68. | Rekha 69. | Middla Anusha
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[ 70, | Neelambika Isha 71, [ Mittapally Aravind Kumar |
| 72 | Sai Lalitha ST 73. | Moddu Manoj Kumar |
| 74. | Deepa K 75. | Mohammed Haris Iqbal
| 76. | ASindhu Priya ~77. | Mohammed Muneeb Ullah Sidiqui
| 78. | Ayesha 79. | Moturi Hari Chandana
| 80. | Ayesha Raheema 81. | Mounika Gandla
| 82 | B.Sahiti Keertana 83. | Nandimandalam Rohini
r 84. | B.Shiva Leela 85. | Neelarapu Sanjana Supriya
| 86. | Chetlapelly Varsha Sri 87. | Neerukonda Varshini
| 88, | Chirukuri Deepthi Choudary 89. | Nene Nikhil Sanjay

90. | Chorghay Anam Ismail 91. | P. Swetha Sri

92. | Damera Apsara 93. | Padakanti Roja

94. | Dasari Jhansi Rani 95. | Panchakatla Silas Hemanth

96. | Deepthi Sri Sadey 97. | Polinati Kala Jyothi

98. | D.Vinod Kumar 99. | Polusani Meghana

100. | Diksha 101.| Ramanaboyana Krupa

102. | D.D.V.N.Akshay Varma 103.| Repakula Ajay Kumar

104. | E.Rakesh 105.| S. Martina Sony

106. | G.Deshna 107.| Sabura Fathima

108. | Golla Sree Mahitha 109.| Sadhu Raju

110. | Gorla Chandana 111.| Sara Jabeen

112. | Gudipati Mythreyi 113.| Sundarigiri Pragya Maheshwar Rao

114. | Gunjala Tanusree 115.| Syed Quadir Mohiuddin

116. | Hiba Tazeen 117.| Syeda Ayesha

118. | Jakkani Varsha 119.| Syeda Bushra

120. | Juveria Fathima 121.| Syeda Munazzah Sharmeen

122. | Juveria Zakir 123.| T.Spurthi

124. | K.Abhiram 125.| Tangirala Jeshwanth Raj

126. | Karre Anusha 127.| Thummalacharla Renuka Bharathi

128. | Katakam Ramya Krishna 129.| Uppu Rohithraj

130. | Kolluri Manvitha 131.| Upputuri Divya Priyanka

132. | Konduri Divya 133.| Warsi Sariya

134. | K.Bhuvaneshwari Devi 135.| Zainab Farooq

136. | Korina Mehvish Hazari 137.| Shumama Tazeen

138. | K.Manasa 139.| Aaliya Nuzhat

140. | Koyyada Vishnu Priyatham 141.| K.Nasreen Banu

142. { Kuchanapally Sreepriya 143.| M.Ravali Reddy

144. | Kummari Vedavathi 145.| Nimra Habeeb

146. | K.V.Sai Mrunalini 147.| Rishika Sagar Samala

148. | A.Sindhu Priya 149.| Sagolsem Sonali Devi

150. | Ayesha 151.| Syed Illiazullah

152. | Ayesha Raheema 153.| M.V.Tejaswi

154. | B.Sahiti Keertana 155.| Maddula Bindu Vadana

156. | B.Shiva Leela 157.| Madupalli Samhita

158. | Chetlapelly Varsha Sri 159.| Marneedi Prudvi Naidu

160. | Chirukuri Deepthi Choudary 161.| Mirza Salman Baig




Lo

162. | Chorghay Anam Ismail 163.| M.A.Mukrameen

164. | Damera Apsara 165.| Mohammed Abdul Azeem Khan
166. | Dasari Jhansi Rani - 167.] Mohd Bilal Ahmed Afaq
168. | Deepthi Sri Sadey 169.| Momula Bhargava

170. | D.Vinod Kumar 171.| Mulgae Sangamitra

172. | Diksha 173.| Muppalla Sindhu Priya
174. | D.D.V.N.Akshay Varma 175.| Mydukuru Akhila

176. | E.Rakesh 177.] N. Sai Tejaswini

178. | G.Deshna 179.| Nitya Vardhini

180. | Golla Sree Mahitha 181.] Nusrat Fatima

182, | Gorla Chandana 183.] Pathlavath Shruthi

184. | Gudipati Mythreyi 185.| Pinreddy Meghana Reddy
186. | Gunjala Tanusree 187.] P.Durga Abitha Rao

188. | Hiba Tazeen 189.] Police Kavitha

190. | Shumama Tazeen 191.| Pothuraju Spandana

192, | Aaliya Nuzhat 193.] Puli Manasa

194. | K.Nasreen Banu 195.| P.Tharangini

196. | M.Ravali Reddy . 197.| Pullanoor Amrutha

198. | Nimra Habeeb 199.| R.Sudheesh Raj

200. | Rishika Sagar Samala 201.| R.Ashish Kumar

202. | Sagolsem Sonali Devi 203.| R.Sai Pranaya

204. | Syed llliazullah 205.| Ramavath Vijay Singh Rathod
206. | T.Manasa 207.| Rida Benazeer

208. | Shumama Tazeen 209.| Sangu Ramya Verma
210. | Aaliya Nuzhat 211.| S.Sampath Reddy

212. | Sunitha K 213.| S.Prathibha

214. | RavindraD 215.| Shafeek Unnisa

216. | ShivaM 217.| Shaik Mohamad Aagheel
218. | RiyaDas 219.| Shaik Suha Rana

220. | Priya Pai 221.| Sirazunnisa Begum

222. . | Sheethal 223.| Sirimilla Shravya Megana
224, 225.

226. 227,

228. 229,

230. 231.

232. 233.

234. 235.

236. 237.

238. 239.

T
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DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

Date: 15™ March-2019

CIRCULAR

It is hereby informed to all the staff and final year BDS students that on the occasion of
World Water Day, Dept of Prosthodontics & Dept of Public Health Dentistry with the support
of Committee for Extension Activity together with Student’s Participation and Activities

Committee will be conducting a Poster making on March 22", Venue: Lecture hall #1, from
12:00 to 1:30 Pm at MNR Dental College.

Interested students to give the name by, Dr. Harsha, senior lecturer (Dept of Prostho).
Students to carry all the necessary material.

Theme: 'Leaving No One Behind',

Time allotted will be 1hour.
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WORLD WATER DAY-22"" MARCH 2019

ACTIVITY REPORT

Event: Poster making activity on World Water Day- 22" March-2019

Institution: Dept of Prosthodontics & Dept of Public Health Dentistry, MNR Dental College

and Hospitals has conducted the program with the support of Committee for Extension Activity
together with student’s participation and activities committee.

Venue: Lecture hall #1

Time: 12:00 to 1:30 Pm.

Faculty: Dr. Sri Harsha, Dr. Vijay Kumar and Dr. Sushma Reddy

Participants: 42 students

Content Delivery: World Water Day is observed annually on March 22" to raise awareness
about the vital importance of water to every life living in the world.

In 2019, the theme for World Water Day is 'Leaving No One Behind'.

The event was conducted to address the water crisis and try to access and manage the safe
water preservation.

All the school, college and community can make a difference by changing the way to use,
consume and manage water in our lives. This is once in a generation moment for the world to

unite around water. So everyone should play their part and do what they can for the
betterment of mankind living on the planet Earth.

Conclusion: At MNR Dental College, World Water Day was celebrated. Lecture was
delivered by Dr. Sriharsha in Lecture hall #1 and students where made aware by discussing
the water related issues and methods to water conservation. A fun activity like Poster making
was conducting with the theme ‘Leaving No One Behind'. These posters where pasted
everywhere in the college, serving a fun filled educational activity.
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WORLD WATER DAY- 22" MARCH 2019

J MNR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL
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DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

List of participants
Sl No Participants SI. No Participants

I Dr. Vijay Kumar 23 Kavitha reddy
2, Dr. Sri Harsha 24 Akansha komirelly
3. Dr. Shanthi Priya 25 Prathiba P

4. Harikrishna 26 Palavi putagunta
3. Pavan kumar 27 Shwetha parimo
6. Vijay Kumar 28 Sushma sai

7. Anjali 3 29 Ankitha C

8. Ashwin 30 Rekha Kalmath
9. Jasmin 31 Shilpa kamath
10. Kiran 32 Dr. Sumnath

. Priya 33 Afreen begum
12. Iyan 34 Afsana

13. Dev 35 Md. Ali

14. Mira 36 Kusuma

15. Arun 37 Sabvitha indira
16. Shila 38 Krishna kumar
17. Deepak 39 Srinivas

18. Mara 40 Jessica

19. Anand 41 Mounika roja
20. Mitra sha 42 Kartikaya

21. Suprabath 43 Guptha

22 Gopi Krishna 44 Karthik Is
Program %oordi'ﬁtﬁ"

Student Participation &
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